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Designation

Powercord C 13 /150
Powercord C 13 / 300
Powercord C 13 / 500
Powercord C 13 /150
Powercord C 13 / 300
Powercord C 13 / 500

Art. No.

17040
17041
17042
17043
17044
17045

Unit
1.5m
3m
5m
1.5m
3m
5m

Colour
black
black
black
white
white
white

Powercord C 13
Mains cable with safety plug and iec cord connector

OehlbachH® universal mains cable with IEC cord connector that uses highly pure oxygen-free
copper (OFC) as the inner conductor. Many different types of electrical and multimedia devices
may be connected to the mains with this reliable cable. This cable — which is optionally available
either in black or white and in lengths ranging from 1.5 m to 5.0 m — will also connect your end
device to the mains. The moulded plugs and the 24-carat goldplated contacts guarantee long life
spans and outstanding contact reliability.

Features

v’ 24 ct gold plated plug

v" OFC — oxygene free copper
v highly flexible cable

v" \IDE-tested

v" High-quality design

v’ Made in Germany

Technical Data

Plug Safety plug (CEE7/7)
Jack C13 IEC cord connector
Maximum capacity 10A/230V

24 ct == Flexible
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