







Designation	Art. No.	Unit	Colour
Powercord C 13 / 150	17040	1.5 m	black
Powercord C 13 / 300	17041	3 m	black
Powercord C 13 / 500	17042	5 m	black
Powercord C 13 / 150	17043	1.5 m	white
Powercord C 13 / 300	17044	3 m	white
Powercord C 13 / 500	17045	5 m	white

Powercord C 13

Mains cable with safety plug and iec cord connector

OehlbachH® universal mains cable with IEC cord connector that uses highly pure oxygen-free copper (OFC) as the inner conductor. Many different types of electrical and multimedia devices may be connected to the mains with this reliable cable. This cable – which is optionally available either in black or white and in lengths ranging from 1.5 m to 5.0 m – will also connect your end device to the mains. The moulded plugs and the 24-carat goldplated contacts guarantee long life spans and outstanding contact reliability.

Features

- ✓ 24 ct gold plated plug
- ✓ OFC oxygene free copper
- ✓ highly flexible cable
- ✓ VDE-tested
- ✓ High-quality design
- ✓ Made in Germany

Technical Data

Plug Safety plug (CEE7/7)
Jack C13 IEC cord connector

Maximum capacity 10A/230V





